US-PL2X2-40W   White 40W 100-277V ＞0.9 SMD 120 3400-3520LM Call
US-PL2X2-40WD     White 40W 100-277V
0-10V  DIM ＞0.9 SMD 120 3400-3520LM Call
US-PL2X2-50W   White 50W 100-277V ＞0.9 SMD 120 4250-4400LM Call
US-PL2X2-50WD     White 50W 100-277V
0-10V  DIM ＞0.9 SMD 120 4250-4400LM Call
US-PL1X4-40W   White 40W 100-277V ＞0.9 SMD 120 3400-3520LM Call
US-PL1X4-40WD White 40W 100-277V
0-10V  DIM ＞0.9 SMD 120 3400-3520LM Call
US-PL1X4-50W   White 50W 100-277V ＞0.9 SMD 120 4250-4400LM Call
US-PL1X4-50WD   White 50W 100-277V
0-10V  DIM ＞0.9 SMD 120 4250-4400LM Call
US-PL2X4-50W   White 50W 100-277V ＞0.9 SMD 120 4250-4400LM Call
US-PL2X4-50WD White 50W 100-277V
0-10V  DIM ＞0.9 SMD 120 4250-4400LM Call
US-PL2X4-60W White 60W 100-277V ＞0.9 SMD 120 5100-5280LM Call
US-PL2X4-60WD White 60W 100-277V
0-10V  DIM ＞0.9 SMD 120 5100-5280LM Call
US-PL2X4-80WD White 80W 100-277V
0-10V  DIM ＞0.9 SMD 120 6400-6800LM Call
Call Call
Call Call
Call Call